BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025.10:20

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:32

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:26.985 -0.705 41.719 45.266
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL 5 1:27.630 +0.645 41.963 45.667
1 1:42.341 46.717 6 1:26.573 -1.057 41.569 45.004
2 1:29.456 -12.885 43.335 46.121 7 1:30.697 +4.124 42.566 48.131
3 1:25.669 -3.787 41.555 44.114
4 1:23.793 -1.876 40.369 43.424 (222) RUS SERGIU
1 1:40.176 49.689
(80) IEHAP HALLAP 2 1:32.201 -7.975 44.430 47.771
1 1:32.132 45.934 3 1:28.811 -3.390 42.690 46.121
2 1:26.511 -5.621 41.657 44.854 4 1:29.136 +0.325 42.651 46.485
3 1:26.387 -0.124 41.874 44,513 5 1:27.267 -1.869 42.189 45.078
4 1:25.000 -1.387 40.785 44.215 6 1:26.984 -0.283 42.083 44.901
5 1:25.474 +0.474 41.163 44.311 7 1:34.980 +7.996 47.906 47.074
6 1:25.519 +0.045 40.755 44.764 8 1:26.851 -8.129 42.338 44.513
7 1:25.511 -0.008 41.842 43.669
8 1:26.439 +0.928 40.653 45.786 (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIK]
9 1:23.927 -2.512 40.466 43.461 1 1:41.371 48.523
2 1:30.423 -10.948 43.941 46.482
(79) HERCLIS PELENTRRITES 3 1:28.270 -2.153 42.510 45.760
1 1:36.981 47.565 4 1:27.708 -0.562 42.659 45.049
2 1:28.276 -8.705 42.268 46.008 5 1:27.081 -0.627 42.162 44.919
3 1:29.910 +1.634 43.333 46.577 6 1:27.325 +0.244 42.206 45.119
4 1:28.755 -1.155 42.845 45.910
5 1:26.445 -2.310 41.467 44.978 (251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU
6 1:26.203 -0.242 41.928 44.275 1 1:40.879 49.552
7 1:25.557 -0.646 40.840 44.717 2 1:33.130 -7.749 44.759 48.371
8 1:25.073 -0.484 40.597 44.476 3 1:31.287 -1.843 43.826 47.461
4 1:32.932 +1.645 43.833 49.099
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 5 1:29.609 -3.323 42.866 46.743
1 1:32.185 46.034 6 1:29.116 -0.493 42.581 46.535
2 1:25.727 -6.458 41.498 44.229 7 1:28.904 -0.212 42.443 46.461
3 1:25.300 -0.427 41.176 44.124 8 1:28.081 -0.823 42.234 45.847
4 1:26.575 +1.275 41.958 44.617 9 1:28.135 +0.054 42.430 45.705
5 1:25.408 -1.167 41.307 44.101
6 1:25.494 +0.086 41.255 44.239 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
1 1:40.134 48.185
(57) TRAKOV ANGEL 2 1:30.621 -9.513 44.174 46.447
1 1:46.669 53.052 3 1:30.010 -0.611 43.381 46.629
2 1:32.278 -14.391 44.837 47.441 4 1:28.791 -1.219 42.748 46.043
3 1:28.268 -4.010 42.774 45.494 5 1:28.348 -0.443 42.640 45.708
4 1:30.768 +2.500 42.856 47.912 6 1:29.989 +1.641 43.989 46.000
5 1:25.903 -4.865 41.386 44.517 7 1:28.278 -1.711 42.637 45.641
6 1:25.822 -0.081 41.355 44.467 8 1:28.304 +0.026 42.748 45.556
7 1:29.263 +3.441 42.477 46.786
8 1:25.661 -3.602 41.228 44.433 (14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:39.959 47.483
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 2 1:30.097 -9.862 44.018 46.079
1 1:53.851 50.855 3 1:29.386 -0.711 43.203 46.183
2 1:30.960 -22.891 44.055 46.905 4 1:28.522 -0.864 43.145 45.377
3 1:27.690 -3.270 42.253 45.437 5 1:36.423 +7.901 48.415 48.008
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 10:20 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:32
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:29.220 -7.203 43.182 46.038 6 1:47.065 +6.410 50.981 56.084
7 1:45.585 -1.480 51.608 53.977
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL
1 1:40.816 48.360 (23) TUDOR RAZVAN GABRIEL
2 1:30.227 -10.589 43.437 46.790 1 1:47.966 52.375
3 1:30.332 +0.105 43.406 46.926
4 1:30.857 +0.525 43.633 47.224

(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN

1 1:41.541 48.119
2 1:31.791 -9.750 44.733 47.058
3 1:31.922 +0.131 44.454 47.468
4 1:31.727 -0.195 44.494 47.233
5 1:31.008 -0.719 44.039 46.969
6 1:32.681 +1.673 43.871 48.810

(69) BUZATU RADUCU

1 1:43.851 49.760
2 1:33.270 -10.581 45.344 47.926
3 1:31.578 -1.692 44.349 47.229
4 1:31.495 -0.083 44.210 47.285
5 1:31.128 -0.367 44.239 46.889
6 1:31.380 +0.252 43.813 47.567

(108) ARCIRE ADRIAN

1 1:46.042 51.411
2 1:36.417 -9.625 47.016 49.401
3 1:33.623 -2.794 45.300 48.323
4 1:35.117 +1.494 45.856 49.261
5 1:33.121 -1.996 44.720 48.401
6 1:31.908 -1.213 44.216 47.692
7 1:31.420 -0.488 44.022 47.398
8 1:32.957 +1.537 44.369 48.588

(39) VLAD CATALIN

1 1:47.890 51.788
2 1:36.116 -11.774 46.680 49.436
3 1:34.019 -2.097 45.507 48.512
4 1:34.598 +0.579 45.979 48.619
5 1:33.895 -0.703 45.482 48.413
6 1:34.834 +0.939 46.843 47.991
7 1:32.091 -2.743 44.459 47.632
8 1:35.036 +2.945 44.510 50.526

(77) KARAMANIDIS GEORGIOS

1 2:01.648 57.875
2 1:46.438 -15.210 53.218 53.220
3 1:45.229 -1.209 51.652 53.577
4 1:42.098 -3.131 50.028 52.070
5 1:40.655 -1.443 48.981 51.674
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